
2015 Deluxe Midwest 
Baseball Tour
August 8 – 17
Wrigley Field
4 days in Chicago

$2,444 dbl
$2,324 trip
$2,265 quad
$2,870 priv

Charlotte & 
Detroit

Departures

PRICE PER PERSON:

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Sat	 Aug 8	 Boston @ Detroit (7:08)
Sun	 Aug 9	 San Francisco @ Chicago Cubs (1:20)

Dinner at Harry Caray’s Restaurant
Mon	 Aug 10	 Chicago City Tour

LA  Angels @ Chicago White Sox (7:05)
Tue	 Aug 11	 Milwaukee @ Chicago Cubs (7:05)
Wed	 Aug 12	 Pittsburgh @ St. Louis (7:15)
Thur	 Aug 13	 Negro Leagues Museum

LA  Angels @ Kansas City (7:10)
Fri	 Aug 14	 Cleveland @ Minnesota (7:10)
Sat	 Aug 15	 Philadelphia @ Milwaukee (6:10)
Sun	 Aug 16	 Chicago Cubs @ Chicago White Sox (1:05)
Mon	 Aug 17	 Fly home today from Chicago or ride 

our coach back to Charlotte

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, 
Hotels, Game Tickets, City Tour 
(in Chicago), Admission to Negro 
Leagues Museum, Dinner at Harry 
Caray’s Restaurant, and Souvenir.

• 10 Days

• 13 Teams

• 7 Stadiums

• 9 Games


